Veckodag Starttid Sluttid L&drare Kurs

Mandag

Tisdag

Onsdag

Torsdag

Fredag

08:00

08:30
08:30

13:00

12:30
14:30

13:15

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

13:15

08:30

08:30

08:30

13:00

13:00

13:00

08:00

10:30
10:30

12:30

08:30

13:00
13:00

10:00

10:30
10:30

15:00

14:00
16:00

14:15

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

15:15

10:30

10:30

10:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

10:00

12:30
12:30

13:30

10:30

15:00
15:00

AFR

LB
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ENi
ENi

AFR
SDB
LB
LB
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AFR
LB
LB
LB
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SDB

SDB
SDB

AFR

LB

LB
LB

ENGENGO6

MATMATO1a
MATMATO1b

MATMATO03b

SVASVAO1
SVASVAQ1

ENGENGO6
SVESVEO1
MATMATO2a
MATMATO2b
MATMATO2c
ENGENGO5
MATMATO2a
MATMATO2b
MATMATO2c
MATMATO2a
MATMATO2b
MATMATO2c

SVESVEO2

SVASVAOQ3
SVESVEO3

ENGENGO5

MATMATO03b

MATMATO1a
MATMATO1b
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